32060X

Kegelrollenlager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 300
D [mm] 460
T [mm] 100
Gewicht =~ 57,8
[kq]

C [mm] 74

Anschlussmale
da max [Mm]

dp, min [MM]

Da, min [Mmm]

Da, max [Mmm]

Db, min [mm]

Ca, min [(Mmm]

Ch, min [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

B [mm] 100
d; [mm] ~ 378,2
r12 [mm] S
r34 [Mm] 4
a [mm] ~ 08
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Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

e

=

1560
2980
252
725
1300
0,43
1,38

0,76
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